
South Shore Region

Braintree

Senator Stephen Brewer Stephen.Brewer@masenate.

gov

617-722-1

572

Senator Brian Joyce Brian.A.Joyce@masenate.go

v

617-722-1

643

Senator John Keenan John.Keenan@masenate.go

v

617-722-1

494

Representative Mark Cusak Mark.Cusack@mahouse.gov 617-722-2

637

Representative Anne Gobi Anne.Gobi@mahouse.gov 617-722-2

210

Carver

Senator Marc Pacheco marc.pacheco@masenate.g

ov

617-722-1

551

Representative Susan Gifford Susan.Gifford@mahouse.go

v

617-722-2

976

Cohasset

Senator Robert Hedlund robert.hedlund@masenate.g 617-722-1



ov 646

Representative Garrett

Bradley

Garrett.Bradley@mahouse.g

ov

617-722-2

520

Duxbury

Senator Robert Hedlund robert.hedlund@masenate.g

ov

617-722-1

646

Representative Josh Cutler Josh.Cutler@mahouse.gov 617-722-2

014

Representative Thomas

Calter

Thomas.Calter@mahouse.g

ov

617-722-2

020

Halifax

Senator Thomas Kennedy Thomas.P.Kennedy@masen

ate.gov

617-722-1

200

Representative Thomas

Calter

Thomas.Calter@mahouse.g

ov

617-722-2

020

Hanover

Senator Thomas Kennedy Thomas.P.Kennedy@masen

ate.gov

617-722-1

200

Representative Rhonda

Nyman

Rhonda.Nyman@MAhouse.g

ov

617-722-2

210

Hingham

Senator Robert Hedlund robert.hedlund@masenate.g

ov

617-722-1

646

Representative Garrett

Bradley

Garrett.Bradley@mahouse.g

ov

617-722-2

520

Representative James

Murphy

James.Murphy@mahouse.g

ov

617-722-2

460

Holbrook

Senator John Keenan John.Keenan@masenate.go 617-722-1



v 494

Representative Mark Cusak Mark.Cusack@mahouse.gov 617-722-2

637

Representative Ronald

Mariano

Ronald.Mariano@mahouse.g

ov

617-722-2

300

Hull

Senator Robert Hedlund robert.hedlund@masenate.g

ov

617-722-1

646

Representative Garrett

Bradley

Garrett.Bradley@mahouse.g

ov

617-722-2

520

Kingston

Senator Therese Murray therese.murray@masenate.

gov

617-722-1

500

Representative Thomas

Calter

Thomas.Calter@mahouse.g

ov

617-722-2

020

Marshfield

Senator Robert Hedlund robert.hedlund@masenate.g

ov

617-722-1

646

Representative James

Cantwell

James.Cantwell@mahouse.

gov

617-722-2

140

Middleborough

Senator Marc Pacheco marc.pacheco@masenate.g

ov

617-722-1

551

Representative Thomas

Calter

Thomas.Calter@mahouse.g

ov

617-722-2

020

Representative Susan Gifford Susan.Gifford@mahouse.go

v

617-722-2

976

Milton

Senator Brian Joyce Brian.A.Joyce@masenate.go 617-722-1



v 643

Representative Linda

Dorcena-Forry

Linda.DorcenaForry@mahou

se.gov

617-722-2

080

Representative Bradford Hill Brad.Hill@mahouse.gov 617-722-2

100

Representative Walter Timilty Walter.Timilty@mahouse.go

v

617-722-2

230

Norwell

Senator Robert Hedlund robert.hedlund@masenate.g

ov

617-722-1

646

Representative Rhonda

Nyman

Rhonda.Nyman@MAhouse.g

ov

617-722-2

210

Pembroke

Senator Therese Murray therese.murray@masenate.

gov

617-722-1

500

Representative Josh Cutler Josh.Cutler@mahouse.gov 617-722-2

014

Plymouth

Senator Therese Murray therese.murray@masenate.

gov

617-722-1

500

Representative Josh Cutler Josh.Cutler@mahouse.gov 617-722-2

014

Representative Claire Cronin Claire.Cronin@mahouse.gov 617-722-2

130

Representative Garrett

Bradley

Garrett.Bradley@mahouse.g

ov

617-722-2

520

Representative Michael

Brady

Michael.Brady@mahouse.go

v

617-722-2

230

Representative Thomas

Calter

Thomas.Calter@mahouse.g

ov

617-722-2

020



Representative Christine

Canavan

Christine.Canavan@mahous

e.gov

617-722-2

575

Representative James

Cantwell

James.Cantwell@mahouse.

gov

617-722-2

140

Representative Angelo

D'Emilo

Angelo.D'Emilia@mahouse.g

ov

617-722-2

488

Representative Vincent

deMacedo

Vinny.deMacedo@mahouse.

gov

617-722-2

100

Representative Geoffrey

Diehl

Geoff.Diehl@mahouse.gov 617-722-2

810

Representative Susan Gifford Susan.Gifford@mahouse.go

v

617-722-2

976

Representative Randy Hunt Randy.Hunt@mahouse.gov 617-722-2

396

Representative Rhonda

Nyman

Rhonda.Nyman@MAhouse.g

ov

617-722-2

210

Quincy

Senator John Keenan John.Keenan@masenate.go

v

617-722-1

494

Representative Bruce Ayers Bruce.Ayers@mahouse.gov 617-722-2

230

Representative Tackey Chan Tackey.Chan@mahouse.gov 617-722-2

080

Representative Ronald

Mariano

Ronald.Mariano@mahouse.g

ov

617-722-2

300

Representative Martin walsh Martin.Walsh@mahouse.gov 617-722-2

020

Randolph

Senator Brian Joyce Brian.A.Joyce@masenate.go

v

617-722-1

643



Representative Bruce Ayers Bruce.Ayers@mahouse.gov 617-722-2

230

Representative Mark Cusak Mark.Cusack@mahouse.gov 617-722-2

637

Representative Walter Timilty Walter.Timilty@mahouse.go

v

617-722-2

230

Rockland

Senator John Keenan John.Keenan@masenate.go

v

617-722-1

494

Representative Rhonda

Nyman

Rhonda.Nyman@MAhouse.g

ov

617-722-2

210

Scituate

Senator Robert Hedlund robert.hedlund@masenate.g

ov

617-722-1

646

Representative Garrett

Bradley

Garrett.Bradley@mahouse.g

ov

617-722-2

520

Representative James

Cantwell

James.Cantwell@mahouse.

gov

617-722-2

140

Weymouth

Senator Robert Hedlund robert.hedlund@masenate.g

ov

617-722-1

646

Representative Ronald

Mariano

Ronald.Mariano@mahouse.g

ov

617-722-2

300

Representative James

Murphy

James.Murphy@mahouse.g

ov

617-722-2

460


